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Kelly 
Given 

Kelly is passionate about fighting for 
the rights of neurodivergent people 
and challenging how non-disabled 
people think about disability. 

Kelly spoke at an important United 
Nations meeting about women and 
the issues they deal with. 

Kelly has: 

• Worked to make sure everyone is 
included in getting their vaccines. 

• Supported disabled people who 
work for the NHS. 

• Worked with Scotland’s biggest 
nursing universities to support 
disabled students. 



 

  

 
  

 
    

 
  

 

  

 
  

• Been part of a group who are 
working with Network Rail to make 
transport more accessible. 

• Recently filmed a documentary 
about living with a disability. 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/kellylgiven 

Facebook: 
www.facebook.com/kelly.given.7 

Instagram: 
www.instagram.com/kellylgiven/ 

LinkedIn: 
www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-given/? 
originalSubdomain=uk 

TikTok: 
www.tiktok.com/@kellylouisegiven 
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